COUDE PVC 45° MALE-FEMELLE

NICOLL

Caractéristiques

Référence @ (mm)
10009709 32
10009710 40
10009711 50
10009712 80
10009714 110
10009715 125
10009716 140
10009718 200
10009719 250

Consulter la fiche produit 25/12/2025

Point de vente Dompro

Prix HT
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